Schwoazze Dintn.Lagune.Mezz0.2022

Becher Nol
Becher No2
Becher No3
Becher No4

Antipastiteller
Fruhstucksteller
Pastateller
Speiseteller

Schussel Nol
Schussel No2

Schalchen Trio
Saucer

Vase Nol
Vase No2
Vase No3

0,21
041
0,31
0,31

@19 cm
@ 21 cm
@ 22 cm
@ 28 cm

@®13cm, h:6cm
@265 cm, h:10cm

@®8cm,95cm,1lcm
85x6cm,50ml

h:20cm; 0,61
h:25cm; 0,81
h:18cm:; 141
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